multilaneinc.com
ML4054B
400G BERT Production Tester |
QSFP-DD, OSFP, QSFP MSA
Compliant Interfaces | CMIS 3.0/4.0
Benchtop version | Low-profile version for in-situ
oven tests | PAM4 & NRZ BERT | Replaceable
adapters

multilaneinc.com
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
ML4054B Benchtop version
ML4054B-LP Low profile version
ML4054B-TK Thermal chamber kit, included in ML4054B-LP
-3YW Total 3-year warranty
-CAL Single calibration
-3YWC Total 3-year warranty with 3 annual calibrations
-FEC Real Hardware FEC Analysis
Recommended Accessories
Part Number Description
ML4054B-QDD QSFP-DD adapter
ML4054B-OSFP OSFP adapter
ML4054B-QSFP QSFP adapter
Please contact us at sales@multilaneinc.com.
The ML4054B is a benchtop instrument that fits in
a 19-inch 2U rack. Two ML4054Bs arranged side by
side take up one 2U slot in your rack. MultiLane also